mall’s Facebook and Instagram pages on Thursday, 5 March 
2026 immediately after the random selection process. 

10.  The prizes  
The Winners shall receive ONE of the following prizes:  

• 1st Prize: Hot Air Balloon Experience for 2 people 
valued at R13 184.00 (Thirteen thousand, one hundred 
and eighty four rands) at Mankwe Gametrackers 
(excluding parking fees which entails R748pp 
International, R168pp South African) (Sponsor’s Terms 
and conditions apply)  

• 2nd Prize: One-night stay at Gold Reef City Hotel, 

including a helicopter ride and dinner valued at R8